Crime in East Goscote 2023/2024

Feb 2024
Jan 2024
Dec 2023
Nov 2023
Oct 2023
Sep 2023
Aug 2023
Jul 2023
Jun 2023
May 2023
Apr 2023

Mar 2023

Total 23/24

Total 22/23

ASB

4

6

Burglary Robbery

13 0

Number of crimes in East Goscote for 12 months from March 23 — Feb 24 is 126

Vehicle

10

19

Violent

59

67

Drugs

CD&A

13

13

Other
Thefts

Bike
Theft

Theft From Shoplifting Weapons
the Person

Public
Order

13

14

Number of crimes in East Goscote for 12 months from 22-23 was 142

Statistics taken from Police UK (CD & A is Criminal Damage and Arson)

Other
Crimes

Total

12

11

11

11

15

14

17

13

126

142



