Crime in East Goscote 2023/2024

	ASB	Burglary	Robbery	Vehicle	Violent	Drugs	CD&A	Other Thefts	Bike Theft	Theft From the Person	Shoplifting	Weapons	Public Order	Other Crimes	Total
Feb 2024				1	2		1								4
Jan 2024		1		1	7		1							2	12
Dec 2023		1		1	4			2							8
Nov 2023				1	7		1	1	1						11
Oct 2023		1			4		1	1					4		11
Sep 2023		1						2					2		5
Aug 2023	2	1			4		1	1				1		1	11
Jul 2023	1	1			8		3						1	1	15
Jun 2023				3	4	2	1						2	2	14
May 2023				2	8		3						2	2	17
Apr 2023				1	9		1	1					1		13
Mar 2023	1				2								1	1	5
Total 23/24	4	6	0	10	59	2	13	8	1	0	0	1	13	9	126
Total 22/23	6	13	0	19	67	1	13	7	0	0	0	0	14	2	142

Number of crimes in East Goscote for 12 months from March 23 – Feb 24 is 126

Number of crimes in East Goscote for 12 months from 22-23 was 142

Statistics taken from **Police UK** (CD & A is Criminal Damage and Arson)